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The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.
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Semester 2

The Semester 2 optional modules are worth 10 credits each. You must choose 20
credits, i.e. two optional modules, over the 2 year duration of the programme.
You must choose one Law-focused and one Policy-focused optional module across
Year 1 and Year 2.

Core Modules

Module Module Title Module Semester
Code Credits
o Semester
LAW1059 EU Institutional Law 10 1
Research & Methods in EU Law & Semester
LAW1087 10

Policy 1


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/104791

POL1054

LAW1066

Public Policy Analysis

Law & Politics of Brexit

Optional Modules

Module
Code

POL1072

LAW1061

LAW1062

LAW1066

LAW1068

LAW1069

POL1056

POL1062

POL1076

POL1097

Module Title

Housing Policy

Climate Change Law

EU Banking & Finance Law

Law & Politics of Brexit

EU Trade Law & Policy

European & International Human Rights
Law

Policy Challenges

Public Policy Evaluation

Irish Foreign Policy

Asylum and Migration in the European
Union: Politics and Policies
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