MA in European Law and Policy Course Short Code MELP Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

**Print PDF** 

## MA in European Law and Policy, Year 1, Part Time

\*\*\*\* IMPORTANT MESSAGE \*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

\*\*\*\*\*

## **Semester 2**

The Semester 2 optional modules are worth 10 credits each. You must choose 20 credits, i.e. two optional modules, over the 2 year duration of the programme. You must choose one Law-focused and one Policy-focused optional module across Year 1 and Year 2.

## **Core Modules**

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits	Semester
LAW1059	EU Institutional Law	10	Semester 1
LAW1087	Research & Methods in EU Law & Policy	10	Semester 1

POL1054	Public Policy Analysis	10	Semester 1
LAW1066	Law & Politics of Brexit	10	Semester 2

## **Optional Modules**

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits	Semester
POL1072	Housing Policy	10	Semester 1
LAW1061	Climate Change Law	10	Semester 2
LAW1062	EU Banking & Finance Law	10	Semester 2
LAW1066	Law & Politics of Brexit	10	Semester 2
LAW1068	EU Trade Law & Policy	10	Semester 2
LAW1069	European & International Human Rights Law	10	Semester 2
POL1056	Policy Challenges	10	Semester 2
POL1062	Public Policy Evaluation	10	Semester 2
POL1076	Irish Foreign Policy	10	Semester 2
POL1097	Asylum and Migration in the European Union: Politics and Policies	10	Semester 2